
LOT 11 TUSTENUGGEE RIDGE S/D.

769-743, 871-1490, 987-17, WD 14

LOPEZ FLORIBET TOVAR
11460 SW TUSTENUGEE AVE
FT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7617.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/28/2025 TP 5.14 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

84,342
8,700
55,000

148,042
0

148,042
0

148,042
148,042

0

151,935

1532/1319 1/21/2025 WD Q I 01 229,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LE QUACH TRAN

LOPEZ FLORIBET TOVA

1478/870 9/09/2022 WD Q I 01 141,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARCIA JENNIFER L

LE QUACH TRAN
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LAND:1:1: 5.15 AC

14879 M H 125 12/23/1998

HX Base Yr

11460 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,376 115.0000 94.30 129,757 1998 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 82,380

UOP 128 25 32 1,962

1,472 1,376 84,342

BAS= W56 S24 E21 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E35 N24$.

BAS

56

24

21

35

24

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 328.00 683.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


